Stock Code Mat Area (M²) Wattage Resistance (Ohms)
72150G005 0.5 75 230
72150G010 1.0 150 353
72150G015 1.5 225 235
72150G020 2.0 300 176
72150G025 2.5 375 141
72150G030 3.0 450 118
72150G035 3.5 525 101
72150G040 4.0 600 88.2
72150G050 5.0 750 70.5
72150G060 6.0 900 58.8
72150G070 7.0 1050 50.4
72150G080 8.0 1200 44.1
72150G090 9.0 1350 39.2
72150G100 10.0 1500 35.3
72150G120 12.0 1800 29.4
Type Value
Supply voltage 220 - 240V~
Construction
Round, twin conductor with 360° screen,